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% 1F £x Clay Pot Rice

16 %& 78 2 & 17 R

Clay Pot Rice with Chicken and Black Mushrooms

= i DXL 2
18 3 A B &= 11 BR
Clay Pot Rice with Minced Pork and Preserved Vegetables

BB & & 78R

Clay Pot Rice with Spare Ribs and Chicken Feet

7| == e
Clay Pot Rice with Spare Ribs and Chicken

i B &2 17 B

Clay Pot Rice with Preserved Meats

A 85 B JE IR £Z 11 Bl

Clay Pot Rice with Chinese Duck Leg Confit
and Preserved Meats

H 85 B2 6% 11 Bl

Clay Pot Rice with Chinese Duck Leg Confit

HRBRAREE ZTHR

Clay Pot Rice with Spare Ribs and Salted Thread Fin Fish

8370+ B ER

Preserved Vegetables and Eggplant

ANE ek E BT

Chinese Mushroom, Black Fungus and Dried Lily Flowers
MNAdd : J&5% Preserved Sausage $35 [k Preserved Meat
$35 JABERE Chinese Duck Leg Confit $60

G2 1f &R & 2D WA fi #E
Clay Pot Rice minimum order 2 portions
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CLAY POT AND PRESERVED MEATS
PROMOTION

g1
portion .

$98

$98
$98
$98
$110

$135

$155
$158
$80

$80



# 1% 3 Clay Pot Dishes

REQBEXEE
Wok Fried Roasted Pork Belly with Peking Onions and
Beancurd in Clay Pot
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Stewed Taro and Pumpkin with Spare Ribs in Clay Pot

75 B R 6%

Stewed Taro with Preserved Meats in Clay Pot

il ¥R i G2

Chicken with Spicy Sauce

HETBERE

Mixed Assorted Mushrooms with Beancurd
% ; %I{ TAA 4%

Mixed Veg’robles with Rice Vermicelli
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Preserved Meat Dishes
$145

Sauteed Spinach with Preserved Meats

RN AL =SB

Braised Beancurd with Preserved Meats

RRERNEY

Wok Fried Snap Beans with:Diced Preserved Meats

$145
$135

$150

Wok Fried Green Kale with Duet Chinese Sausages

EEBGEERA

Steamed Pork Neck Meat with Duet Chinese Sausages

$150

$185

Stir Fried Minced Preserved Meats served with Lettuce

$195

Steamed Chinese Duck Confit with Preserved Meats

fE BB b 5 7% 8 2

Steamed Chicken with Black Mushrooms and Chinese Sausages

$165

$175

Fried Glutinous Rice with Preserved Meats



