

合時臘味、煲仔菜

CLAY POT AND PRESERVED MEATS PROMOTION



煲仔飯 Clay Pot Rice	每位 portion
北菇滑雞煲仔飯 Clay Pot Rice with Chicken and Black Mushrooms	\$98
梅菜肉餅煲仔飯 Clay Pot Rice with Minced Pork and Preserved Vegetables	\$98
鳳爪排骨煲仔飯 Clay Pot Rice with Spare Ribs and Chicken Feet	\$98
排骨滑雞煲仔飯 Clay Pot Rice with Spare Ribs and Chicken	\$98
臘味煲仔飯 Clay Pot Rice with Preserved Meats	\$110
油鴨脾臘味煲仔飯 Clay Pot Rice with Chinese Duck Leg Confit and Preserved Meats	\$135
油鴨脾煲仔飯 Clay Pot Rice with Chinese Duck Leg Confit	\$155
馬友咸魚排骨煲仔飯 Clay Pot Rice with Spare Ribs and Salted Thread Fin Fish	\$158
梅菜茄子煲仔飯 Preserved Vegetables and Eggplant	\$80
木耳金針菜北菇煲仔飯	\$80
Chinese Mushroom, Black Fungus and Dried Lily Flowers 加Add:臘陽 Preserved Sausage \$35 臘味 Preserved Meat	

\$35 油鴨脾 Chinese Duck Leg Confit \$60

Clay Pot Rice minimum order 2 portions

煲仔飯最少兩位起

= 素食 Vegetarian

Photos for referecne only

煲仔菜 Clay Pot Dishes

京蔥豆腐火腩煲 Wok Fried Roasted Pork Belly with Peking Onions and Beancurd in Clay Pot	\$155
荔芋南瓜排骨煲 Stewed Taro and Pumpkin with Spare Ribs in Clay Pot	\$155
荔芋臘味煲 Stewed Taro with Preserved Meats in Clay Pot	\$165
麻辣雞煲 Chicken with Spicy Sauce	\$168
雜菌豆腐煲 Mixed Assorted Mushrooms with Beancurd	\$138
雜菜粉絲煲 Mixed Vegtables with Rice Vermicelli	\$138
	Wok Fried Roasted Pork Belly with Peking Onions and Beancurd in Clay Pot 荔芋南瓜排骨煲 Stewed Taro and Pumpkin with Spare Ribs in Clay Pot 荔芋臘味煲 Stewed Taro with Preserved Meats in Clay Pot 麻辣雞煲 Chicken with Spicy Sauce 雜菌豆腐煲 Mixed Assorted Mushrooms with Beancurd 雜菜粉絲煲



合時臘味菜 Preserved Meat Dishes



臘味扒菠菜 Sauteed Spinach with Preserved Meats	\$145
臘味扒紅燒豆腐 Braised Beancurd with Preserved Meats	\$145
乾扁臘味粒四季豆 Wok Fried Snap Beans with Diced Preserved Meats	\$135
玉蘭炒鴛鴦腸 Wok Fried Green Kale with Duet Chinese Sausages	\$150
鴛鴦陽蒸豬爽肉 Steamed Pork Neck Meat with Duet Chinese Sausages	\$150
菜片臘味鬆 Stir Fried Minced Preserved Meats served with Lettuce	\$185
油鴨蒸臘味 Steamed Chinese Duck Confit with Preserved Meats	\$195
臘腸北菇蒸滑雞 Steamed Chicken with Black Mushrooms and Chinese Sausages	\$165
臘味糯米飯 Fried Glutinous Rice with Preserved Meats	\$175